
Sl No. Name of office Subject SPIO
Phone No./ 

Mobile No. 

First 

Apellate 

Authority 

 Phone 

No. 

1 Technical matters

Dy. Superintending 

Engineer
8547638075

2 Establishment matters
Accounts Officer 8547638132

3 Technical matters Technical Assistant 8547638133

4 Establishment matters

Divisional Accounts 

Officer
9995470662

5 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547697318

6 Establishment matters " "

7 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638138

8 Establishment matters " "

9 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer 9496033304

10 Establishment matters " "

11 Technical matters

Assistant Executive  

Engineer 9496033303

12 Establishment matters

Assistant Executive  

Engineer 9496033303

13 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer 8547638139

14 Establishment matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer 8547638139

15 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer 8547638142

16 Establishment matters " "

17 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638134

18 Establishment matters " "

19 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638135

20 Establishment matters " "

21 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638136

Su
p

er
in

te
n

d
in

g 
En

gi
n

ee
r

9
4

9
6

0
4

4
4

2
2

RIGHT TO INFORMATION LIST  OF APPEAL AUTHORITY, PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS

P H CIRCLE, KERALA WATER AUTHORITY, KOCHI 11

P H Circle Kochi 

11

P H Division 

Kochi 16

WW Section I, 

Kaloor

WW Section II, 

Kaloor

WW Sub 

Division, Kaloor

WWSUB 

DIVISION KOCHI 

16

Water Works 

Sub Division, 

Vyttila Kochi -20

Sewerage Sub 

Division, Kochi-

16

WW Section 

No.1 , 

Pallimukku

WW Section 

No.2 , 

Pallimukku

WW Section 

No.3, Pallimukku



22 Establishment matters " "

23 Technical matters Technical Assistant 8547638156

24 Establishment matters

Divisional Accounts 

Officer
4842626948

25 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer
9496033305

26 Establishment matters "
4842623206

27 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8289940583

28 Establishment matters                 "
 "

29 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8289940582

30
Establishment matters                  "  "

31 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638159

32
Establishment matters

                 "
   "

33
Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer
8547638157

34 Establishment matters                  "                  "

35 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer
8547638164

36 Establishment matters                  "                  "

37 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638165

38 Establishment matters
                 "

                 "

39 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638166

40 Establishment matters
                 "

                 "

41 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638158

42
Establishment matters

                 "
   "

43 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer 8547638160

44 Establishment matters "

45 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638161

46 Establishment matters "

47 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638162

Su
p

er
in

te
n

d
in

g 
En

gi
n

ee
r

9
4

9
6

0
4

4
4

2
2

Su
p

er
in

te
n

d
in

g 
En

gi
n

ee
r

9
4

9
6

0
4

4
4

2
2

P H Section 

Perumbavoor

P H Section 

Kuruppampady

P H Sub division 

Angamaly

P H Section 

Angamaly

HW Section 

Chowara

P H section 

Vadakkekkara

P H Subdivision 

Perumbavoor

PH Sub Division 

Aluva

Pipe Line Section 

Aluva

P H Section 2 

Aluva

P H section 

Kariyad

P H Sub division 

Vadakkekkara

WW Section 

No.3, Pallimukku

P H Division 

Aluva



48 Establishment matters "

49 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638163

50 Establishment matters "

51 Technical matters

Assistant Executive 

Engineer 9496033311

52 Establishment matters                 "

53 Technical matters Assistant Engineer 9496033308

54 Establishment matters                 "

55 Technical matters Technical Assistant 9446541024

56 Establishment matters

Divisional Accounts 

Officer
8281417398

Technical matters Technical Assistant 8547638145

Establishment matters

Divisional Accounts 

Officer
9633901196

Technical matters Asst.Exe.Engineer 8547638151

Establishment matters Head Clerk 9744191336

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 8547638153

Establishment matters NA

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 8547638152

Establishment matters

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 8547638154

Establishment matters

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 9496033306

Establishment matters Head CLERK 9496033306

Technical matters 8289940548 8289940548

Establishment matters

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 8547638155

Establishment matters

Technical matters Asst.Exe.Engineer 8547638144

Establishment matters Junior Superintendent 9072399568

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 8547638352

Su
p

er
in

te
n

d
in

g 
En

gi
n

ee
r

9
4

9
6

0
4

4
4

2
2

Su
p

er
in

te
n

d
in

g 
En

gi
n

ee
r

9
4

9
6

0
4

4
4

2
2

9

Thripunithura  

sub division

10 section- I

6

Klamassery sub 

division

7

kalamassery 

section

8

Thrikkakara 

section

3

muppathadam 

section

4

north paravur 

section

5 Njarakkal section

Project Division 

Kochi 11

1

W S Division 

Kochi 18

2

North paravur 

sub division

P H Section 

Kuruppampady

P H Section 

Kunnathunadu

P H H W 

Subdivision  

Aluva

P H H W Section  

Aluva



Establishment matters NA

Technical matters Asst.Engineer 8547638147

Establishment matters NA

Technical matters Asst.Exe.Engineer 8547638148

Establishment matters Junior suprentent 9495965429

Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638148

Establishment matters " 8547638148

Technical matters Assistant Engineer 8547638149

Establishment matters " 

Su
p

er
in

te
n

d
in

g 
En

gi
n

ee
r

9
4

9
6

0
4

4
4

2
2

12

Choondy sub 

division 

13 W S section

14 IWS section

10 section- I

11 section- II


