## P H CIRCLE, KERALA WATER AUTHORITY, KOCHI 11

## RIGHT TO INFORMATION LIST OF APPEAL AUTHORITY, PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS

	MIGHT TO HAPON	IVIATION LIST OF AFFI	LAL AUTHORITI, PUL	LIC IIVI CINIVIA	I I O I V O I FIC	LING
SI No.	Name of office	Subject	SPIO	Phone No./ Mobile No.	First Apellate Authority	Phone No.
1	P H Circle Kochi	Technical matters	Dy. Superintending Engineer	8547638075		
2	11	Establishment matters	Accounts Officer	8547638132		
3	P H Division	Technical matters	Technical Assistant	8547638133		
4	Kochi 16	Establishment matters	Divisional Accounts Officer	9995470662	]	
5		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547697318		
6	WW Section I, Kaloor	Establishment matters	п	11		
7		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638138		
8	WW Section II, Kaloor	Establishment matters	п	11		
9		Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	9496033304		
10	WW Sub Division, Kaloor	Establishment matters	п	11		
11	WWSUB	Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	9496033303	Superintending Engineer	2
12	DIVISION KOCHI 16	Establishment matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	9496033303	iding Er	9496044422
13	Water Works	Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	8547638139	erinter	9496
14	Sub Division, Vyttila Kochi -20	Establishment matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	8547638139	Sup	
15	Sewerage Sub	Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	8547638142		
16	Division, Kochi- 16	Establishment matters	п	11		
17	WW Section	Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638134		
18	No.1 , Pallimukku	Establishment matters	п	11		
19	WW Section	Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638135		
20	No.2 , Pallimukku	Establishment matters	п	11		
21		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638136		

9496044422

Superintending Engineer

	WW Section				
22	No.3, Pallimukku	Establishment matters	п	II	
23	P H Division	Technical matters	Technical Assistant	8547638156	
24	Aluva	Establishment matters	Divisional Accounts Officer	4842626948	
25	PH Sub Division	Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	9496033305	
26	Aluva	Establishment matters	п	4842623206	
27	Pipe Line Section	Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8289940583	
28	Aluva	Establishment matters	п	п	
29	P H Section 2	Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8289940582	
30	Aluva	Establishment matters	"	11	
31		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638159	
32	P H section Kariyad	Establishment matters	II .	"	
33		Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	8547638157	
34	P H Sub division Vadakkekkara	Establishment matters	II .	"	
35		Technical matters	Assistant Executive Engineer	8547638164	
36	P H Sub division Angamaly	Establishment matters	п	"	
37		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638165	
38	P H Section Angamaly	Establishment matters	"	11	
39	<u> </u>	Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638166	
40	HW Section Chowara	Establishment matters	п	11	
41		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638158	
42	P H section Vadakkekkara	Establishment matters	п	11	
43		Table to the	Assistant Executive	0.5.4	
43	1	Technical matters	Engineer	8547638160	
44	P H Subdivision Perumbavoor	Establishment matters	п		
45	1	Technical matters	Assistant Engineer 854763		
46	P H Section Perumbavoor	Establishment matters	п		
47		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638162	

9496044422

	1			Ī	
40	P H Section	Farablish as a constant	ıı		
48	Kuruppampady	Establishment matters			
49		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638163	
50	P H Section Kunnathunadu	Establishment matters	ıı		
30	Kunnatnunauu	LStabilstillient matters	Assistant Executive		
51	PHHW	Technical matters	Engineer	9496033311	
	Subdivision		0 11	3 .3 3 3 3 3 3 2	
52	Aluva	Establishment matters	п		
53		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	9496033308	
	P H H W Section				
54	Aluva	Establishment matters	II		
55	Project Division	Technical matters	Technical Assistant	9446541024	
5.6	Kochi 11	Falablish and a same	Divisional Accounts	8281417398	
56		Establishment matters	Officer		
	W S Division	Technical matters	Technical Assistant	8547638145	
1	Kochi 18	Establishment matters	Divisional Accounts Officer	9633901196	
1		Technical matters		8547638151	
	Nowth manager	Technical matters	Asst.Exe.Engineer	8547658151	
2	North paravur sub division	Establishment matters	Head Clerk	9744191336	
	300 017131011	Technical matters	Asst.Engineer	8547638153	
	muppathadam	Teomical matters	Asstructi	0547030155	
3	section	Establishment matters	NA		
		Technical matters	Asst.Engineer	8547638152	
	north paravur				
4	section	Establishment matters			
		Technical matters	Asst.Engineer	8547638154	
5	Njarakkal section	Establishment matters			
		Technical matters	Asst.Engineer	9496033306	
	Klamassery sub				
6	division	Establishment matters	Head CLERK	9496033306	
		Technical matters	8289940548	8289940548	
_	kalamassery	Establishment meeter-			
7	section	Establishment matters Technical matters	Acet Engines:	0547630455	
	Thrikkakara	recinical matters	Asst.Engineer	8547638155	
8	section	Establishment matters			
		Technical matters	Asst.Exe.Engineer	8547638144	
	Thripunithura				
9	sub division	Establishment matters	Junior Superintendent	9072399568	
		Technical matters	Asst.Engineer	8547638352	

Superintending Engineer

10	section- I	Establishment matters	NA		
		Technical matters	Asst.Engineer	8547638147	
11	section- II	Establishment matters	NA		
		Technical matters	Asst.Exe.Engineer	8547638148	
	Choondy sub				
12	division	Establishment matters	Junior suprentent	9495965429	
		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638148	
13	W S section	Establishment matters	11	8547638148	
		Technical matters	Assistant Engineer	8547638149	
14	IWS section	Establishment matters	11		